
1. Yama no Kaze 1 (Ivo AlinaVictoria Amélie Stéphanie)
2. Kashiva Kan 2 (Nicole Kostia Lian)
3.
3.

1. Tivoli 99 (Eleaonore-Isla-Eleonora)
2. Kihon 1 (Laura-Lara-Lucia)
3. Tivoli 3 (Onagazou-Mateo-Yannis)
3. Tivoli 4 (Cecilia-Mark-Mateusz)

1. Chiara Tozzo Ken Wa Kai Goju-Ryu Karate do Valeria Gubser Ken Wai Kai Goju-Ryu Karate Do
2. Prichanika Saladin Shin-Tai Karate Do Delemont Elvina Malcinovic Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3. Banatou Bieri Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Lara Strehler Ikigaido Karate Fallanden
3. Maeve De Virgala Ken Wa Kai Goju-Ryu Karate do Jasmine Donni Shotokan Karate Jaffna

1. Amelie Stephanie Posavec Scuola Di Karate Yama No Kaze Aiyana Minisini Karate Club Cobra Friboug
2. Alina Victoria Posavec Scuola Di Karate Yama No Kaze Sofia Macukane Karate Seishin
3. Laura Silva Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Diora Sahiti Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds
3. Selma Pena Prata Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Marina Lo Piccolo Karate Club Thonex

1. Isla Preston Rico Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Rajana Selmani Kashiva Kan Bienne
2. Eleanore Lafourcade Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Eleonora Brembilla Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3. Chloé Ton That Karate Club Thonex Nicole Romano Kashiva Kan Bienne
3. Nicole Romano Kashiva Kan Bienne Cataleya Gama Kashiva Kan Bienne

1. Aissata Sissokho Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Melisa Bralic Karate Club Aigle
2. Mobina Mohammadi Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Lihana Ribeiro Lemos Shito-Ryu Club Ecublens/Chavornay
3. Lihana Ribeiro Lemos Shito-Ryu Club Ecublens/Chavornay Lucia Molina Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds
3. Melisa Bralic Karate Club Aigle

1. Ajla Sabic Judo Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Ecyl Hammami Judo Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds
2. Klea Limani Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Doha Ahansal Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
3. Michela Nordio Shotokan Karate Jaffna Anna Di Cola Karate Seishin
3. Jovana Sharkoska Karate Club Niko Wholen Lucie Bruand Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe

1. Soleme Gatti Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Tyra Torriani Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds
2. Luna Moreira Abreu Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Chakraborty Duvyashree Karate Club Meyrin
3. Tijana Kuzmanovic Karate Club Epalinges Nina Messaad Karate Club Meyrin
3. Alesandra Gubser Ken Wa Kai Goju Ryu Karate Do Aneta Vasileva Karate Club Niko Wholen

1. Enna Hukic Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen Sarah Dos Santos Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin
2. Onagazou Bieri Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Ana Maria Bozhinov Karate Club Niko Wholen
3. Ayla Pivalic Scuola Di Karate Yama No Kaze Luna Bektas Nippon Karate Grenchen
3. Vanessa Wyss Ikigaido Karate Fallanden Cecilia Gorge Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve

1. Maxence Piffard Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont Valentin Sanjurjo Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
2. Noam Lagrouni Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Antonij Lazarov Karate Club Niko Wholen
3. Mattia Nordio Shotokan Karate Jaffna Alexandre Murphy Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3. Duarte Dos Santos Gomes Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Mathias Raffin Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe

1. Nathan Longagna Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Ognyan Ognyanov Karate Club Niko Wholen
2. Devin Alija Ikigaido Karate Fallanden Reduan Khechine Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds
3. Alex Hachem Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Oltian Maksuit Nippon Karate Grenchen
3. Mohammed Ahansal Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Alassane Sissokho Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve

1. Mateo Krizic Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Deniz Ozsoy Ken Shin Kai Ecole Karate Goju Ryu La Sarraz
2. Mark Hrubnyk Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Louis Marchionna Nippon Karate Grenchen
3. Sviatoslav Illiuk Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Fabrice Nikles Nippon Karate Grenchen
3. Darijan Angelov Karate Club Niko Wholen Naveen Sequeira Karate Club Thonex

Kata Garcons U10 Orange Kata Garcons U10 Orange

Kata Filles U12 Orange (2014) Kata Filles U12 Orange (2014)

Kata Garcons U10 Jaune (2015) Kata Garcons U10 Jaune (2015)

Kata Garcons U10 Jaune (2016-2018) Kata Garcons U10 Jaune (2016-2018)

Kata Filles U10-U12 Vert Kata Filles U10-U12 Vert

Kata Filles U12 Jaune Kata Filles U12 Jaune

Kata Filles U12 Orange (2013) Kata Filles U12 Orange (2013)

Kata Filles U10 Jaune

Kata Filles U10 Orange Kata Filles U10 Orange

Kata Filles U10 Jaune

Kata Filles U10-U12 Bleu Kata Filles U10-U12 Bleu

Kata Team Mixte U12

SKU Promo Tour Vallorbe 2024
Résultats  Samedi 16 mars

Tableau principal Tableau de repêchage
Kata Team Mixte U10



SKU Promo Tour Vallorbe 2024
Résultats  Samedi 16 mars

Tableau principal Tableau de repêchage

1. Vanja Caviezel Ikigaido Karate Fallanden Lian Asani Kashiva Kan Bienne
2. Lucas Carvalho Nippon Karate Grenchen Leandro Sabino Kashiva Kan Bienne
3. Lorenzo Sanjurjo Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Liam Chhay Neuchatel Karate Do
3. Kostia Lazar Kashiva Kan Bienne Kimi Chhay Neuchatel Karate Do

1. Ryu Vogler Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen Luckman Beghriche Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds
2. Nelson Ntep Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Kai Ryan Lee Karate Club Thonex
3. Kevin Burtin Karate Club Epalinges Janik Rosner Ikigaido Karate Fallanden
3. Ethan Paolotti Kashiva Kan Milan Petrovic Shito Ryu Club Ecublens/Chavornay

1. Elvin Malcinovic Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Kyrylo Kosinskyi Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
2. Omer Talha Akgul Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Mario Jorge Marques Mendes Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
3. Nolan Zielinski Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Nolan Zielinski Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
3. Kyrylo Kosinskyi Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Sami Schlappi Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe

1. Neron Morina Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen Ylan Robert Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
2. Logan Duran Ippon Karate Cub Tivoli Geneve Geronimo Rorato Nippon Karate Grenchen
3. Yann Macharinow Ippon Karate Cub Tivoli Geneve Mohammed Amin Khechine Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds
3. Alex Alanis Ippon Karate Cub Tivoli Geneve Rayan Saad Karate Club Aigle

1. Karim Messaoudi Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Tristan Linder Karate Club Cobra Fribourg
2. Fares Jacquot Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Andre Cristianini Karate Club Thonex
3. Andre Cristianini Karate Club Thonex Nawfel Beghriche Kihon Karate Club La Chaud de Fonds
3. Adam Lagrouni Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Adam Lagrouni Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve

1. Mateusz Sowinski Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Rian Alija Ikigaido Karate Fallanden
2. Yannis Longagna Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Alhassane Barry Karate Club Meyrin
3. Joris Van Der Elst Ikigaido Karate Fallanden Jovan Aleksov Karate Club Niko Wholen
3. Jimmy Maillard Kashiva Kan Bienne Mattia Greco Ken Wa Kai Goju Ryu Karate Do

1. Katia Kozhemiak Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Banatou Bieri Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
2. Prichanika Saladin Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont Elvina Malcinovic Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3. Jasmine Donni Shotokan Karate Jaffna Valeria Gubser Ken Wa Kai Goju Ryu Karate DO
3. Camille Meylan Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Keza Collioud Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe

1. Giulia Cuennet Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Maeve De Virgala Ken Wa Kai Goju Ryu Karate Do
2. Elisabeth Wyss Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Lara Strehler Ikigaido Karate Fallanden
3. Nela Husic Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Chiara Tozzo Ken Wa Kai Goju Ryu Karate Do
3. Anais Bruand Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Luiza Nujov Karate Club Aigle

1. Elena Raposo Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Doha Ahansal Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
2. Lucie Bruand Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Michela Nordio Shotokan Karate Jaffna
3. Ajla Sabic Judo Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Iris Van Dooren Kan Wa Kai Goju Ryu Karate Do
3. Klea Limani Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve

1. Alex Hachem Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Nathan Longagna Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
2. Gabriel Monnin Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Mohammed Ahansal Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
3. Tiago Robert Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Jayden Coutinho Vaz Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
3. Mathias Raffin Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Davyd Shapariev Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe

1. Duarte Dos Santos Gomes Karate DO Biel Bienne Zen Shin Alexandre Murphy Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
2. Alassane Sissokho Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Noam Lagrouni Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3. Maxence Piffard Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont Marcelo Santos Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
3. Valentin Sanjurjo Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Reduan Khechine Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds

1. Mattia Nordio Shotokan Karate Jaffna Lloyd Luca Nippon Karate Grenchen
2. Romeo Placi Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Valentin Merz Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont
3. Moris Milanese Ikigaido Karate Fallanden Lars Van Dooren Kei Wa Kai Goju Ryu Karate Do
3. Ilhan Mani Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Oltian Maksuit Nippon Karate Grenchen

Promo Kumite Garcons U10 (+28kg) Promo Kumite Garcons U10 (+28kg)

Promo Kumite Filles U12 Promo Kumite Filles U12

Promo Kumite Garcons U10 (-24kg) Promo Kumite Garcons U10 (-24kg)

Promo Kumite Garcons U10 (-28kg) Promo Kumite Garcons U10 (-28kg)

Kata Garcons U12 Orange (2014) Kata Garcons U12 Orange (2014)

Promo Kumite Filles U10 (-26 kg) Promo Kumite Filles U10 (-26 kg)

Promo Kumite Filles U10 (+26kg) Promo Kumite Filles U10 (+26kg)

Kata Garcons U12 Jaune (2013) Kata Garcons U12 Jaune (2013)

Kata Garcons U12 Jaune (2014) Kata Garcons U12 Jaune (2014)

Kata Garcons U12 Orange (2013) Kata Garcons U12 Orange (2013)

Kata Garcons U10-U12 Bleu Kata Garcons U10-U12 Bleu

Kata Garcons U10-U12 Vert Kata Garcons U10-U12 Vert



SKU Promo Tour Vallorbe 2024
Résultats  Samedi 16 mars

Tableau principal Tableau de repêchage

1. Mario Jorge Marques Mendes Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Ylan Robert Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
2. Omer Talha Akgul Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Yann Macharinow Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3. Sofian Soubaai Karate Club Cobra Fribourg Romain Gremaud Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
3. Alex Alanis Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Kyrylo Kosinskyi Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe

1. Ilyes Schlappi Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Marks Filatovs Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
2. Matheo Collioud Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Elvin Malcinovic Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3. Nolan Zielinski Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Geronimo Rorato Nippon Karate Grenchen
3. Neron Morina Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen Neron Morina Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen

1. Mateo Krizic Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Lucia Molina Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds
2. Noeline Maillard Mizu Dojo Fabrice Nikles Nippon Karate Grenchen
3. Sviatoslav Illiuk Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Amelie Stephanie Posavec Scuola Di Karate Yama No Kaze
3. Mark Hrubnyk Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Naveen Sequeirea Karate Club Thonex

1. Diora Sahiti Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Ivo Pavlinovic Scuola Di Karate Yama No Kaze
2. Louis Marchionna Nippon Karate Grenchen Gioele De Icco Neuchatel Karate Do
3. Lucas Finger Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Deniz Ozsoy Ken Shin Kai Ecole Karate Goju Ryu La Sarraz
3. Marina Lo Piccolo Karate Club Thonex Lucas Finger Kihon Karate Club La Chaud de Fonds

1. Onagazou Bieri Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Luana Correia Capitao Karate Club Epalinges
2. Maya Ghraba Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen Luna Bektas Nippon Karate Grenchen
3. Naima Trena Karate DO Biel Bienne Zen Shin Vanessa Wyss Ikigaido Karate Fallanden
3. Tijana Kuzmanovic Karate Club Epalinges Cecilia Gorge Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve

1. Loriane Ribezzo Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Sarah Dos Santos Karate DO Biel Bienne Zen Shin
2. Tyra Torriani Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Ayla Pivalic Scuola Di Karate Yama No Kaze
3. Enna Hukic Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen Nina Messaad Karate Club Meyrin
3. Luna Moreira Abreu Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Divyashree Chakraborty Karate Club Meyrin

1. Aissata Sissokho Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Melisa Bralic Karate Club Aigle
2. Mobina Mohammadi Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Lihana Ribeiro Lemos Shito Ryu Club Ecublens/Chavornay
3. Melisa Bralic Karate Club Aigle
3.

1. Yannis Longagna Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Mateusz Sowinski Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
2. Fares Jacquot Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Romain Hoffmann Ken Shin Kai Ecole Karate Goju Ryu La Sarraz
3. Nilo Neu Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Joris Van Der Elst Ikigaido Karate Fallanden
3. Luca Matei Shito Ryu Club Ecublens/Chavornay

1. Adam Lagrouni Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Jimmy Maillard Kashiva Kan Bienne
2. Karim Messaoudi Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Gabriel Jurcevic Scuola Di Karate Yama No Kaze
3. Rian Alija Ikigaido Karate Fallanden Mattia Greco Ken Wai Kai Goju Ryu Karate Do
3. Tristan Linder Karate Club Cobra Fribourg Alhassane Barry Karate Club Meyrin

1. Luckman Beghriche Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Nelson Ntep Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
2. Kevin Burtin Karate Club Epalinges Janik Rosner Ikigaido Karate Fallanden
3. Abel Du Plessis Shito Ryu Clueb Ecublens/Chavornay Levin Nikles Nippon Karate Grenchen
3. Ryu Vogler Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen Kai Ryan Lee Karate Club Thonex

1. Gael Vera Puigmarti Mizu Dojo
2. Lian Asani Kashiva Kan Bienne
3. Kostia Lazar Kashiva Kan Bienne
3.

1. Eleanore Lafourcade Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Cataleya Gama Kashiva Kan Bienne
2. Isla Preston Rico Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Rajana Selmani Kashiva Kan Bienne
3. Rajana Selmani Kashiva Kan Bienne Chloe Ton That Karate Club Thones
3. Eleonora Brembilla Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve

WKF Kumite Filles U12 WKF Kumite Filles U12

4x15 Kumite Garcons U12 Orange (+33kg) 4x15 Kumite Garcons U12 Orange (+33kg)

4x15 Kumite Garcons U12 Vert 4x15 Kumite Garcons U12 Vert

WKF Kumite Garcons U10 Bleu WKF Kumite Garcons U10 Bleu

4x15 Kumite Filles U12 Orange (+38kg) 4x15 Kumite Filles U12 Orange (+38kg)

4x15 Kumite Filles U12 Vert 4x15 Kumite Filles U12 Vert

4x15 Kumite Garcons U12 Orange (-33kg) 4x15 Kumite Garcons U12 Orange (-33kg)

4x15 Kumite Mixte U10 (-27kg) 4x15 Kumite Mixte U10 (-27kg)

4x15 Kumite Mixte U10 (+27kg) 4x15 Kumite Mixte U10 (+27kg)

4x15 Kumite Filles U12 Orange (-38kg) 4x15 Kumite Filles U12 Orange (-38kg)

Prtomo Kumite Garcons U12 (-33kg) Prtomo Kumite Garcons U12 (-33kg)

Promo Kumite Garcons U12 (+33kg) Promo Kumite Garcons U12 (+33kg)



SKU Promo Tour Vallorbe 2024
Résultats  Samedi 16 mars

Tableau principal Tableau de repêchage

1. Noa Bektovic Karate Club Valais Lorenzo Sanjurjo Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
2. Kimi Chhay Neuchatel Karate Do Leandro Sabino Kashiva Kan Bienne
3. Leandro Sabino Kashiva Kan Bienne Lucas Carvalho Nippon Karate Grenchen
3. Lucas Carvalho Nippon Karate Grenchen

WKF Kumite Garcons U12 WKF Kumite Garcons U12



1. Kihon 4 (Thalia-Pauline-Marius) Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds
2. Yama No Kaze 2 (Emma-Ayla-Sheila) Scuola Di Karate Yama No Kaze
3. Kashiva Kan 1 (Cataleya-Leonardo-Rajana)Kashiva Kan Bienne
3. Ikigaido 2 (Elina-Ignacio-Chiara) Ikigaido Karate Fallanden

1. Biel Bienne 1(Antoine-Nicolas-Levin) Karate Do Biel-Bienne Zen Shin
2. Biel Bienne 2 (Anastasia-Angelina-Sara) Karate Do Biel-Bienne Zen Shin
3. Kihon 5 (Sarah-Joaquim-Tamara) Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds
3. Jaffna (Tharanke-Tharmiga-Ruben) Shotokan Karate Jaffna)

1. Elif Naz Ozbey (Karate Seishin Karate Seishin Gaia Strano Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
2. Leo Zamora Karate Club Aigle Adrianna Sousa Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3. Luka Collioud Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Luka Collioud Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
3. Mael Dijkstra Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe

1. Joseph Preston Rico Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Sheila Pivalic Scuola Di Karate Yama No Kaze
2. Zoe Kilchoer Karate Club Cobra Fribourg Maneli Baghbani Yazdi Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3. Sheila Pivalic Scuola Di Karate Yama No Kaze Tao Bicho Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
3. Roxane Hoffmann Ken Shin Kai Ecole Karate Goju Ryu La Sarraz

1. Swan Amacher Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont Estrella Lusakueno-Kiamponda Shin Tai Do Delemont
2. Celia Balmer Karate Club Cobra Fribourg Momune Mirzoieva Ikigaido Karate Fallanden
3. Jade Filliettaz Karate Club Aigle Matteo Zurek Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
3. Sarah Gmati Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Gabriele Greco Ken Wa Kai Goju Ryu Karate DO

1. Thalia Alonso Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Jade De Sousa Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin
2. Pauline Cugnet Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Manon Faehndrich Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont
3. Tharanke Krishnathas Shotokan Karate Jaffna Shanya Egounlety Karate Club Meyrin
3. Louise Debost Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Elsa Faehndrich Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont

1. Emilia Batur Ken Wa Kai Goju Ryu Karate Do Mia Matlag Ikigaido Karate Fallanden
2. Samantha Henry Ken Wa Kai Goju Ryu Karate Do Nicole Monteiro De Almeiola PereiraKarate Club Aigle
3. Phoebe Elisabeth Anasi Karate Club Meyrin Eleonora Di Nardo Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin
3. Arwen Charrotton Ken Shin Kai Ecole Karate Goju Ryu La Sarraz Eza Guye Neuchatel Karate Do

1. Demet Ozdemir Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Norah Hermenier Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
2. Anastasia Sigillo Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Dana Kaser Kashiva Kan Bienne
3. Zoe Michaud Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Sonia Garcia Perdiz Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont
3. Ysee Rousseau Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Denja Gremli Ikigaido Karate Fallanden

1. Romeo Tartaglione Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Yanis Moo Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
2. Ruben Lopez Shotokan Karate Jaffna Bojan Lukic Nippon Karate Grenchen
3. Andy Arda Wyssbrod Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Liam Bernhardt Neuchatel Karate Do
3. Marius Nguyen Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds

1. Rafael Carvalho Pereira Ippon Karate Cluib Tivoli Geneve Elie Hachem Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
2. Mojtaba Heidari Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Henri Humbert Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3. Daran Bouhara Karate Club Thonex Mathis Mendes Sousa Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3. Timeo Maillard Ippon Karate Cluib Tivoli Geneve Sascha Montes Karate Club Thonex

1. Ilan Grimaldi Ken Shin Kai Ecole Karate Goju Ryu La Sarraz Imran Messaoudi Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
2. Yanik Meier Ken Wa Kai Goju Ryu Karate Do Nino Nikolov Karate Club Niko Wholen
3. Valentino Alu Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Alexis Conce Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3. Adam Fino Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont Adam Fino Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont

1. Samuel Dos Santos Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Daron Barsoumian Karate Club Thonex
2. Ramon Limacher Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen Simon Jacintho De Mello Karate Club Epalinges
3. Simon Jacintho De Mello Karate Club Epalinges Damjan Lukic Nippon Karate Grenchen
3. Nolan Kubler Karate Club Payerne

Kata Garcons U14-U16 Marron Kata Garcons U14-U16 Marron

Kata Garcons U14 Vert Kata Garcons U14 Vert

Kata Filles U14-U16 Marron Kata Filles U14-U16 Marron

Kata Garcons U14 Bleu (2011) Kata Garcons U14 Bleu (2011)

Kata Garcons U14 Bleu (2012) Kata Garcons U14 Bleu (2012)

Kata Filles U14 Bleu Kata Filles U14 Bleu

Kata Filles U14 Vert Kata Filles U14 Vert

Kata Mixte U14 Jaune Kata Mixte U14 Jaune

Kata Mixte U14 Orange (2011) Kata Mixte U14 Orange (2011)

Kata Mixte U14 Orange (2012) Kata Mixte U14 Orange (2012)

Kata Team Mixte U16-U18 Kata Team Mixte U16-U18

SKU Promo Tour Vallorbe 2024
Résultats  Dimanche 17 mars

Tableau principal Tableau de repêchage
Kata Team Mixte U14



SKU Promo Tour Vallorbe 2024
Résultats  Dimanche 17 mars

Tableau principal Tableau de repêchage

1. Zomkyi Asiktsang Shin Tai Karate DO Delemont Serine Bouguera Karate Club Meyrin
2. Lindsay Gelso Shin Tai Karate DO Delemont Marion Brosy Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont
3. Nico Greuter Ikigaido Karate Fallanden Raphael Chapuis Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
3. Marion Brosy Shin Tai Karate DO Delemont Medina Hamza Karate Club Meyrin

1. Dina Sayed Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Kovidh Dixit Shotokan Karate Jaffna
2. Dino Postolovski Karate Club Niko Wholen Aferine Mirzoieva Ikigaido Karate Fallanden
3. Kovidh Dixit Shotokan Karate Jaffna Mila Lazarova Karate Club Niko Wholen
3. Mila Lazarova Karate Club Niko Wholen

1. Tamara Torriani Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Benjamin Cretegny Ken Shin Kai Ecole Karate Goju Ryu La Sarraz
2. Sara Hornfeld Ken Shin Kai Ecole Karate Goju Ryu La Sarraz Zoe Kolly Ken Shin Kai Ecole Karate Goju Ryu La Sarraz
3. Eliza Elezaj Karate Club Aigle Julian Hasanagic Ikigaido Karate Fallanden
3. Sacha Trousseau Karate Club Aigle

1. Loris Ahmeti Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Joaquim Silva Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds
2. Kay Lorez Ikigaido Karate Fallanden Alexandre Donche Karate Club Meyrin
3. Eloy Alfonso Perez Neuchatel Karate DO Noe Kubler Karate Club Payerne
3. Tim Sullivan Nippon Karate Grenchen Tim Sullivan Nippon Karate Grenchen

1. Larissa Campell Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen Cassandra Monnier Neuchatel Karate DO
2. Inija Golubovic Ken Shi Kai Karateschule Schwamendingen Sarah Nguyen Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds
3. Tharmiga Krishnathas Shotokan Karate Jaffna Matilde Merz Shin Tai Karate DO Delemont
3. Nina Nikolova Karate Club Niko Wholen

1. Luna Ratini Neuchatel Karate DO
2. Shanesia Wittwer Karate Club Meyrin
3. Leance Simonet Kihon Karate Club La Chaud de Fonds
3.

1. Jade Gomez Karate Club Cobra Fribourg Alixia Chollet Karate Club Aigle
2. Angelina Hodel Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Sara Delay Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin
3. Alixia Chollet Karate Club Aigle Oceane Richon Karate Club Payerne
3. Sara Delay Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Falina Marguerat Bushido Pully

1. Martin Nguyen Kihon Karate Club La Chaud de Fonds
2. Michael Rohner Ken Wa Kai Goju Ryu Karate Do
3. Angel Alonso Kihon Karate Club La Chaud de Fonds
3.

1. Levin Wenger Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Antoine Buttiker Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin
2. Estanislau Cojocaru Karate Club Meyrin Gaspard Debost Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3. Antoine Buttiker Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Nicolas Halbich Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin
3. Nicolas Halbich Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin

1. Leane Barrault Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
2. Gaia Strano Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
3. Adrianna Sousa Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3.

1. Mael Dijkstra Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
2. Leo Zamora Karate Club Aigle
3. Luka Collioud Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
3.

1. Nico Greuter Ikigaido Karate Fallanden Lindsay Gelso Shin Tai Karate DO Delemont
2. Raphael Chapuis Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Marion Brosy Shin Tai Karate DO Delemont
3. Serine Bouguera Karate Club Meyrin Zomkyi Asiktsang Shin Tai Karate DO Delemont
3. Medina Hamza Karate Club Meyrin

Promo Kumite Garcons U14 Promo Kumite Garcons U14

Promo Kumite Mixte U16 Promo Kumite Mixte U16

Kata Garcons U18 Bleu Kata Garcons U18 Bleu

Kata Garcons U18 Marron-Noir Kata Garcons U18 Marron-Noir

Promo Kumite Filles U14 Promo Kumite Filles U14

Kata Filles U16 Bleu Kata Filles U16 Bleu

Kata Filles U18 Bleu Kata Filles U18 Bleu

Kata Filles U18 Marron-Noir Kata Filles U18 Marron-Noir

Kata Mixte U16-U18 Orange Kata Mixte U16-U18 Orange

Kata Mixte U16-U18 Vert Kata Mixte U16-U18 Vert

Kata Garcons U16 Bleu Kata Garcons U16 Bleu

Kata Mixte U16 Jaune Kata Mixte U16 Jaune



SKU Promo Tour Vallorbe 2024
Résultats  Dimanche 17 mars

Tableau principal Tableau de repêchage

1. Phoebe Elisabeth Anasi Karate Club Meyrin Celia Balmer Karate Club Cobre Fribourg
2. Mia Matlag Ikigaido Karate Fallanden Jade Filliettaz Karate Club Aigle
3. Sarah Gmati Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Emma Sanchez Karate Club Thonex
3. Momune Mirzoieva Ikigaido Karate Fallanden Roxane Hoffmann Ken Shin Kai Ecole Karate Goju Ryu La Sarraz

1. Eza Guye Neuchatel Karate DO Celena Aguilar Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
2. Nicole Monteiro De Almeiola Pereira Karate Club Aigle Luna Dos Santos Gomes Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin
3. Swan Amacher Shin Tai Karate DO Delemont Chiara Placi Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
3. Celena Aguilar Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Jade Roy Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe

1. Samantha Henry Ken Wa Kai Goju Ryu Karate Do Lya Riedweg Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
2. Estrella Lusakueno-Kiamponda Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont Emma Jacob Scuola Di Karate Yama No Kaze
3. Arwen Charrotton Ken Shin Kai Ecole Karate Goju Ryu La Sarraz Maneli Baghbani Yazdi Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3. Zoe Kilchoer Karate Club Cobra Fribourg

1. Tamara Torriani Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Sara Hornfeld Ken Shin Kai Ecole Karate Goju Ryu La Sarraz
2. Eliza Elezaj Karate Club Aigle Aferine Mirzoieva Ikigaido Karate Fallanden
3. Aferine Mirzoieva Ikigaido Karate Fallanden Dina Sayed Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3. Dina Sayed Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve

1. Joseph Preston Rico Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Nino Nikolov Karate Club Niko Wholen
2. Valentino Alu Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Yanik Meier Ken Wa Kai Goju Ryu Karate Do
3. Nino Nikolov Karate Club Niko Wholen
3. Ilan Grimaldi Ken Shin Kai Ecole Karate Goju Ryu La Sarraz

1. Alexis Conce Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Tao Bicho Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
2. Imran Messaoudi Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Adam Fino Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont
3. Tao Bicho Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
3. Yann Aguilar Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe

1. Arthur Poncet Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Dino Postolovski Karate Club Niko Wholen
2. Kovidh Dixit Shotokan Karate Jaffna Julian Hasanagic Ikigaido Karate Fallanden
3. Julian Hasanagic Ikigaido Karate Fallanden Sacha Trousseau Karate Club Aigle
3. Sacha Trousseau Karate Club Aigle

1. Ysee Rousseau Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Amelie Tabigne Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
2. Thalia Alonso Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Zoe Villemin Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont
3. Tharanke Krishnathas Shotokan Karate Jaffna Chiara Cuva Ikigaido Karate Fallanden
3. Pauline Cugnet Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Shanya Egounlety Karate Club Meyrin

1. Anastasia Sigillo Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Elina Gremli Ikigaido Karate Fallanden
2. Elsa Faehndrich Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont Manon Faehndrich Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont
3. Syrah Sissokho Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Fatimatou Barry Karate Club Meyrin
3. Louise Debost Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Melinda Pintolli Shin Tai Karate Do Delemont

1. Rafael Carvalho Pereira Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Timeo Maillard Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
2. Mathis Mendes Sousa Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Andy Arda Wyssbrod Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin
3. Liam Bernhardt Neuchatel Karate Do Daran Bouhara Karate Club Thonex
3. Filip Nowotny Karate Club Valais Sascha Montes Karate Club Thonex

1. Dorart Hasani Karate Club Valais Yanis Moo Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
2. Romeo Tartaglione Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Lucas Mendes Kashiva Kan Bienne
3. Daron Barsoumian Karate Club Thonex Ruben Lopez Shotokan Karate Jaffna
3. Yann Borter Mizu Dojo Robin Strehler Ikigaido Karate Fallanden

1. Demet Ozdemir Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Dana Kaser Kashiva Kan Bienne
2. Zoe Michaud Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Matilde Merz Shin Tai Karate DO Delemont
3. Tharmiga Krishnathas Shotokan Karate Jaffna
3. Cassandra Monnier Neuchatel Karate Do

WKF Kumite Garcons U14 (+40kg) WKF Kumite Garcons U14 (+40kg)

WKF Kumite Filles U16 (-51kg) WKF Kumite Filles U16 (-51kg)

WKF Kumite Filles U14 (-40kg) WKF Kumite Filles U14 (-40kg)

WKF Kumite Filles U14 (+40kg) WKF Kumite Filles U14 (+40kg)

WKF Kumite Garcons U14 (-40kg) WKF Kumite Garcons U14 (-40kg)

4x15 Kumite Garcons U14 (-42kg) 4x15 Kumite Garcons U14 (-42kg)

4x15 Kumite Garcons U14 (+42kg) 4x15 Kumite Garcons U14 (+42kg)

4x15 Kumite Garcons U16 4x15 Kumite Garcons U16

4x15 Kumite Filles U14 (-49kg) 4x15 Kumite Filles U14 (-49kg)

4x15 Kumite Filles U14 (+49kg) 4x15 Kumite Filles U14 (+49kg)

4x15 Kumite Filles U16 4x15 Kumite Filles U16

4x15 Kumite Filles U14 (-42kg) 4x15 Kumite Filles U14 (-42kg)



SKU Promo Tour Vallorbe 2024
Résultats  Dimanche 17 mars

Tableau principal Tableau de repêchage

1. Norah Hermenier Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Norah Borter Mizu Dojo
2. Sarah Nguyen Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Lia Cicetti Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3. Susan Alari Neuchatel Karate DO Liyah Tilloo Gama Kashiva Kan Bienne
3. Liyah Tilloo Gama Kashiva Kan Bienne

1. Lucas Zecca Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Nolan Kubler Karate Club Payerne
2. Noe Kubler Karate Club Payerne Tim Sullivan Nippon Karate Grenchen
3. Eloy Alfonso Perez Neuchatel Karate Do Eloy Alfonso Perez Neuchatel Karate DO
3.

1. Joaquim Silva Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Raphael Contreras Kashiva Kan Bienne
2. Rayan Muttur Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Lucas Caseiro Mizu Dojo
3. Lucas Caseiro Mizu Dojo Alexandre Donche Karate Club Meyrin
3. Alexandre Donche Karate Club Meyrin

1. Samuel Dos Santos Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Kamran Hezareh Neuchatel Karate Do
2. Loris Ahmeti Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Damjan Lukic Nippon Karate Grenchen
3. Kamran Hezareh Neuchatel Karate Do Simon Jacintho De Mello Karate Club Epalinges
3. Rilind Hasani Karate Club Valais Rilind Hasani Karate Club Valais

1. Juline Paul Jacques Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe Oceane Richon Karate Club Payerne
2. Nora Zuka Karate Club Valais Shanesia Wittwer Karate Club Meyrin
3. Shanesia Wittwer Karate Club Meyrin Elea Maillard Mizu Dojo
3. Oceane Richon Karate Club Payerne

1. Jade Gomez Karate Club Cobra Fribourg Alixia Chollet Karate Club Aigle
2. Soukaina Pena Prata Neuchatel Karate DO Leance Simonet Judo Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds
3. Sara Delay Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Falina Marguerat Bushido Pully
3. Engjellushe Elezaj Karate Club Aigle

1. Levin Wenger Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Tansel Cihan Kashiva Kan Bienne
2. Antoine Buttiker Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Sahin Cihan Kashiva Kan Bienne
3. Sahin Cihan Kashiva Kan Bienne Estanislau Cojocaru Karate Club Meyrin
3. Estanislau Cojocaru Karate Club Meyrin

1. Nicolas Halbich Karate Do Biel Bienne Zen Shin Nicolas Loretan Karate Club Valais
2. Gaspard Debost Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve Martin Nguyen Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds
3. Yann Contreras Kashiva Kan Bienne Neal Schutz Karate Belp
3. Martin Nguyen Kihon Karate Club La Chaux de Fonds Augustin Reyren Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve

1. Tivoli Filles (Lia-Norah-Ysee) Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
2. Jafna Kuppilan (Thadshajene-Tharanke-Tharmiga)Shotokan Karate Jaffna
3. Jaguar (Zoe-Juline-Kasandra) Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
3.

1. Jaguar (Elie-Rayan-Lucas) Karate Club Jaguar Vallorbe
2. Tivoli 1 (Loris-Gaspard-Romeo) Ippon Karate Club Tivoli Geneve
3.
3.

Kumite Team Garcons U14/U16/U18 Kumite Team Garcons U14/U16/U18

WKF Kumite Garcons U18 (-56kg) WKF Kumite Garcons U18 (-56kg)

WKF Kumite Garcons U18 (+56kg) WKF Kumite Garcons U18 (+56kg)

Kumite Team Filles U14/U16/U18 Kumite Team Filles U14/U16/U18

WKF Kumite Filles U18 (-52kg) WKF Kumite Filles U18 (-52kg)

WKF Kumite Filles U18 (+52kg) WKF Kumite Filles U18 (+52kg)

WKF Kumite Garcons U16 (-48kg) WKF Kumite Garcons U16 (-48kg)

WKF Kumite Garcons U16 (-62kg) WKF Kumite Garcons U16 (-62kg)

WKF Kumite Garcons U16 (+62kg) WKF Kumite Garcons U16 (+62kg)

WKF Kumite Filles U16 (+51kg) WKF Kumite Filles U16 (+51kg)



Or Argent Bronze 1 2 3
1 IPPON KARATE CLUB TIVOLI GENEVE 27 22 22
2 KARATE CLUB JAGUAR VALLORBE 14 11 21
3 KARATE-DO BIENNE -ZEN SHIN 8 6 9
4 KIHON KARATE CLUB LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS 8 5 9
5 KEN SHI KAI KARATESCHULE SCHWAMENDINGEN 4 3 3
6 SHIN-TAI KARATE-DO DELEMONT 3 5 4
7 KEN WA KAI GOJU-RYU KARATE-DO 3 3 2
8 IKIGAIDO KARATE FÄLLANDEN 2 3 9
9 NEUCHATEL KARATE-DO 2 2 6

10 KARATE CLUB COBRA FRIBOURG 2 2 3
11 SCUOLA DI KARATE YAMA NO KAZE 2 2 2
12 KARATE CLUB VALAIS 2 1 2
13 SHOTOKAN KARATE JAFFNA 1 3 9
14 KARATE CLUB MEYRIN 1 2 6
15 KEN SHI KAI ECOLE KARATE GOJU RYU LA SARRAZ 1 1 4
16 MIZU DOJO 1 1 2
17 JUDO-KARATE CLUB LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS 1
18 KARATE SEISHIN 1
19 KARATE CLUB AIGLE 4 8
20 KASHIVA KAN BIENNE 2 11
21 NIPPON KARATE GRENCHEN 2 2
22 KARATE CLUB NIKO-WHOLEN 1 5
23 KARTE CLUB EPALINGES 1 4
24 KARATE CLUB PAYERNE 1 2
25 KARATE CLUB THONEX 5
26 SHITO-RYU CLUB ECUBLENS/CHAVORNAY 4
27 BUSHIDO PULLY
28 KARATE BELP
29
30

SKU Promo Tour Vallorbe 2024
16 ET 17 JUIN 2024

médailles diplômes


